
2022132 GN Mini Masters
GS 14

1

2

TSA081255

TSA091001

LIM

NWP

[1] Zoë VENTER

Gitta-mè VICTOR 3-6, 6-3, 10-5

3

4

TSA081376

TSA092069

GN

GC

Kaitlin MEYER

Marjan JAPAROVA 6-3, 6-1

5

6

TSA101105

TSA081370

GN

GN

Jesse  DE VILLIERS

Mackenzie SUMMERS 6-2, 6-0

7

8

TSA081375

TSA081432

GN

GE

Megan  FOURIE

[2] Takara GILES 1-6, 6-4, 10-3

[1] Zoë VENTER

Marjan JAPAROVA

6-1, 6-1

Jesse  DE VILLIERS

Megan  FOURIE

6-0, 6-4

Marjan JAPAROVA

Jesse  DE VILLIERS

6-3, 6-3

Jesse  DE VILLIERS

[1] Zoë VENTER

Megan  FOURIE 6-2, 6-1

[1] Zoë VENTER

Gitta-mè VICTOR (Ret.)

Kaitlin MEYER 2-6, 4-3 (Ret.)

Mackenzie SUMMERS (Ret.)

[2] Takara GILES 5-3 (Ret.)

Kaitlin MEYER

[2] Takara GILES

7-5, 6-1

Kaitlin MEYER

D1

Gitta-mè VICTOR

BYE

Gitta-mè VICTOR
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